Salem Avenue, S.E.

1209

1215

1217-19

1223

1225-27

1229-31

1235

1237

1241

1244

1245

06/13/69

07/24/69
06/13/69
06/13/69
06/13/69
06/13/69
07/24/69
07/24/69
04/27/66

07/24/69

3062

3096

3061

3060

3059

3058

3097

3098

2168

3099

Cooke

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Boerema Excavating

Cooke

1248 Salem S.E. Fire on Wednesday, June 14, 1967, at 11:26 p.m. caused
$3,600 damage to this vacant 2V2-story frame dwelling. Inflammable
liquid thrown against rear of building and ignited by persons unknown.
Edwin EIscholz, owner.

1248

1249

1251

1252

11/28/67

06/13/69
06/13/69

02/13/70

2574

3057

3056

3390

Houting & Meeusen
Cooke
Cooke

Cooke



