Salem Avenue, S.E.

1209	06/13/69	3062	Cooke
1215			
1217-19	07/24/69	3096	Cooke
1223	06/13/69	3061	Cooke
1225-27	06/13/69	3060	Cooke
1229-31	06/13/69	3059	Cooke
1235	06/13/69	3058	Cooke
1237	07/24/69	3097	Cooke
1241	07/24/69	3098	Cooke
1244	04/27/66	2168	Boerema Excavating
1245	07/24/69	3099	Cooke

1248 Salem S.E. Fire on Wednesday, June 14, 1967, at 11:26 p.m. caused \$3,600 damage to this vacant 2½-story frame dwelling. Inflammable liquid thrown against rear of building and ignited by persons unknown. Edwin Elscholz, owner.

1248	11/28/67	2574	Houting & Meeusen
1249	06/13/69	3057	Cooke
1251	06/13/69	3056	Cooke
1252	02/13/70	3390	Cooke